Radio Network Analyzer R&S®TSMU
UMTS PN Scanner Compact System (¸TSMU + ¸TSMU-K1)
◆ Easy, time-saving and high-precision
UMTS coverage measurements and
network optimization
◆ Handy, portable and compact solution
(150 mm × 80 mm × 170 mm, 1.5 kg)
◆ Indoor/outdoor solutions

Dimensions (W × H × D) 150 mm × 80 mm × 170 mm
Weight (basic version) 1.5 kg
Order designation Type Order No.
Radio Network Analyzer ¸TSMU
¸TSMU-H
1153.6000.02
1153.6000.03
Accessories supplied
Suitcase CD with handbook, application software
Documentation „Getting Started“
UMTS antenna with cable (1.5 m), adapter for UMTS antenna (SME to N, 1.5 m)
Power supply cable with cigarette lighter connector
IEEE1394 cable (2 m)
Options
PN Scanner Software Package
(includes ¸ROMES Basic, GPS driver,
export filter, indoor, NQA and
¸TSMU PN Scanner Driver) ¸TSMU-K1 1163.3010.02
CW Software Package (includes ̧ ROMES
Basic, GPS driver, export filter, indoor, NQA
and ¸TSMU CW driver) ¸TSMU-K2 1163.3010.04
CW Measurement Software Upgrade Package
for ¸ROMES ¸TSMU-K1 ¸TSMU-KU2 1163.3010.06
Nokia 6650 UMTS Test Mobile Ext. (option for
¸TSMU-K1: includes Nokia 6650 test
mobile, test firmware, Nokia driver, car kit) ¸TSMU-Z10 1163.2995.02
Tablet PC for Drive Tests ¸TS-TB1 1070.5872.13
GPS (Garmin) with PPS Pulse ¸TS95GPS 1090.8348.04
Software Update Contract (for ̧ TSMU-K1
and ¸TSMU-Z10, valid 1 year) ¸TSMU-ZU5 1163.3004.02
230 V AC/12 V DC Power supply ¸TSMU-Z1 1166.3786.02
19“ Rack Adapter, 2 HU ¸TSMU-Z2 1153.6700.02
Extended Documentation of Calibration Values ¸DCV-2 0240.2193.15